
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 20 FT TO W R/W OF RD,
S'LY ALONG R/W 942.55 FT FOR

CHAVEZ ALFONSO RAMIREZ/LOPEZ CATALINA
132 SW HYDRAULIC WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE#03312

XFOB:1:1: WORKSHOP

32027 MAINT/ALTR 35 06/09/2014

HX Base Yr

132 SW HYDRAULIC WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,369 115.5440 129.41 177,162 1970 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1336

BAS 190 100 190 15,982

BAS 1,146 100 1,146 96,398

FOP 110 30 33 2,776

1,446 1,369 115,155

BAS= N10 W9 FOP= W11 S10 E11N10$ S10 W35 S24 BAS=  S10 E19N10
W19$ E44 N24$.

BAS

10

9

10

35

24

44

24

FOP

11

10

11

10

BAS10

19

10

19

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,000
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HX Base Yr

132 SW HYDRAULIC WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms N/A 100
Bathrooms N/A 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0200 02 910 64.3950 52.80 48,048 1982 1982 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 910

BAS 910 100 2023 910 26,426

910 910 26,426

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=26,31] E65 S14 W65 N14 $
.

BAS
2023

65

14

65

14

0
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HX Base Yr

132 SW HYDRAULIC WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 768 91.8000 68.85 52,877 1993 1993 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

3 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 2023 768 31,726

768 768 31,726

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=16,7] E32 S24 W32 N24 $
.

BAS
2023

32

24

32

24

0


